
SI. Name of the Candidate 
No. with Permanent address 

1 

4 

At-Barangakot, 
1 PO-Bhainatora , 

Manjulata Padhan 
D/o-Bhabani Sankar 
padhan 

6 

Block-ambabhona, 
Dist-Bargarh, 

Pin-768045 

Mob-6370483867 

Mirza Eirshad Baig 
Mirza Allauddin Baig 
At-Kulanga Isalo 
PO-Asureswar 

| Dist-Cuttack 

List of eiligible candidates to appear to walk-in-interview for the post of Hindi Guest Teacher 
(in response Notification No. - 1991 / Dt. 01.07.2024.) 

Present address 

Pin-754209 

|Mob-8144539961 

3 PO-Dhanger, 

Lipi Barik 

D/0-Rajindra Barik 
At-Rohinia, 

2 

Dist- Bargarh 
Pin-768040 

Mob-6372412975 

Shivaram Patel 

S/O-Bhojram Patel 
|At-Kendugudia, 

Via-Bhatli, 

PO-Kanakbira, 

Dist-Bargarh 
Pin-7894269006 

Mob-7894269006 

Snehanjali Patel 
D/O-Gyanaranjan Patel 
At/PO-Kuchinda, 
Ward no-09, 

5 Opposite Mukundi 
PS-Kuchinda, 

Pin-768222 
Dist-Sambalpur, 

Mob-9938841464 

Debananda Meher 

S/O-Thabira Meher 
At-Khairpali, 
PO-Budamal, 
Block-Padampur, 

Pin-768036 
Dist-Bargarh, 

Modin Barik 

Mob-8455054835 

Tileimal, 

S/0-Sushil Barik 

Bomaloi, 
7 Thelkoloi, 

Pin-768212 

Block-Rengali, 
Dist-Sambalpur 

Mob-6370310191 

Manjulata Padhan 
D/o-Bhabani Sankar 
padhan 

|At-Barangakot 
PO-Bhainatora, 
Block-ambabhona, 
Dist-Bargarh, 
Pin-768045 

Mob-6370483867 

S/oMirza Eirshad Baig 
Mrza Allauddin Baig 
At-Kulanga Isalo 
PO-Asureswar 
Dist-Cuttack 

3 

Pin-754209 

Mob-8144539961 

|Lipi Barik 
D/0-Rajindra Barik 

|At-Rohinia, 
PO-Dhanger, 
Dist- Bargarh 
Pin-768040 

Mob-6372412975 

Shivaram Patel 

S/O-Bhojram Patel 
|At-Kendugudia, 
PO-Kanakbira, 
Via-Bhatli, 

Dist-Bargarh 
Pin-7894269006 

Mob-7894269006 

Snehanjali Patel 
D/0-Gyanaranjan Patel 
At/PO-Kuchinda, 
Ward no-09, 
Opposite Mukundi 
PS-Kuchinda, 

Dist-Sambalpur, 
Pin-768222 

Mob-99388414 64 
Debananda Meher 

S/O-Thabira Meher 
At-Khairpali, 
PO-Budamal, 

Block-Padampur, 
Dist-Bargarh, 
Pin-768036 
Mob-8455054835 

Modin Barik 

At-S/0-Sushil Barik 
PO-Tileimal, 

PS- Bomaloi, 
Thelkoloi, 
Block-Rengali, 
Dist-Sambalpur 
Pin-768212 

S/o 

Mob-6370310191 

At 
PO 

PS 

Whether Gender Dale of Birth Age as on 
Retired 30,06.24 

(Yes / No) 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

5 6 

Female 25.04.1999 

Male 01.07.1995 

Female 01.02.2001 

Male 03.09.1999 

Male 02.06.1998 

7 

Male 26.05.1997 

25 

28 

23 

Female 18.09.1998 25 

24 

27 

10th 
Class 

8 

64 

Percentage of Marks 

CHSEDegree BED 

9 

70 

71 

44.16 

10 

Annexure - D 

1 

50 

|Date of walk 
in-interview 

34.83 62.3 51.66 84.5 25.07.2024 

12 

65.8369.83 72.9 83.38 25.07.2024 

73.4 86.72 25.07.2024 

42.16 48.66 59.4 77.29 25.07.2024 

26 63.3343.33| 63.8375.76 25.07.2024 

55 71.46| 25.07.2024 

56.2 84.16 25.07.2024 



No. 

1 

Name of the Candidate 
with Permanent address 

Avantika Gupta 

|Hemgir, 
Gopalpur, 
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770024 

W/0-Birendra Padhan 
At-Chhauvar, 

PO-Bilaimunda, PS- PO-Bilaimunda, 

Jagannath Sahoo 

2 

S/0-Golekha Sahoo 
|At/PO-Tarakote, 
Dist-Jajpur, 
Pin-755025 

Mob-8099236503 

Urbashi Nag 
|D/O-Mahendra Nag 
At-Balijori, 
PO-Jharsuguda 

10 Kalimandir, 
Dist-Jharsuguda 
Pin-768201 
Mob-9337830918, 

Present address 

|8596942846 

Avantika Gupta 
W/O-Birendra Padhan 
At-Chhatabar, 

Via- Hemgir, 
Gopalpur, 
Dist-Sundargarh 
Pin-770024 

3 

|Jagannath Sahoo 
s/O-Golekha Sahoo 
At/PO-Tarakote, 

Dist-Jajpur, 
Pin-755025 

Mob-8099236503 

Urbashi Nag 
|D/O-Malhendra Nag 
At-Balijori, 
PO-Jharsuguda 
Kalimandir, 

Dist-Jharsuguda 
Pin-768201 

Mob-9337830918, 
8596942846 

PS 
Via 

Whether Gender Date of Birth Age as on 
Retired 

(Yes / No) 

NO 

No 

No 

6 

Female | 21.10.1982 

Male 13.08.1991 

Female04.07.1990 

30.06.24 

41 

32 

33 

Percentage of Marks 

10thCHSEDegree BED 
Class 

10 

46.66 

11 

|Date of walk 
in-interview 

12 

54.8 45.11 58.67 82.8 25.07.2024 

43 52.14 83.77 25.07.2024 

72.71 50.75 53.16 84 25.07.2024 
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